3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Prismatic C73 tempered glass lens,
Shown with collar mount option.
Clear tempered glass lens,
Shown with trunion mount option.

glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: SCRiT0435BL=Trunion mount, clear lens, 100W ICETRON® lamp and ballast, 3500K, textured black.
6/11
SCRiT1541 Tempered prismatic
lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRiT0641 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRiT1641 Tempered prismatic
lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 4100K
SCRiT0450 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRiT1450 Tempered prismatic
lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRiT0550 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRiT1550 Tempered prismatic
lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRiT0650 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRiT1650 Tempered prismatic
lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
Municipality SCRi Series
Corner, Ceiling, Surface or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
OSRAM SYLVANIA ICETRON® Lamp
When ordering the trunion mount specify junction box location (1, or 2) and threaded hub size (1/2”, 3/4” or 1”).
Top